

\$~4.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6183/2014**

MANPREET KUMAR Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Kumar, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Vikas Mahajan, CGSC with
Mr. Prajesh VS and Mr. Aakash
Varma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

%

05.08.2019

List on 04.02.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

AUGUST 05, 2019

kd